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Event 23 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat08:00 AM
1 Sugar, Brynn W12 TASNM NT
2 Alford, Lydia W11 NLSNM 5:40.85
3 Tremblay, Laura W12 NLSNM 5:36.81
4 Pahl, Sophie W15 TASNM 5:09.74
5 Harris, Claudia W13 BLENM 5:26.97
6 Daly, Harriett W12 TASNM 5:40.77
7  Maskell, Billie W12 NLSNM 6:09.57
Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 08:07 AM
1 Claridge, Lilly W15 NLSNM 4:48.18
2 Bell, Lucas M14 TASNM 4:43.50
3 Tremblay, Corey M15 NLSNM 4:36.45
4 Smithers, Chris M26 BLENM 4:09.25
5 Love, Jack M16 BLENM 4:14.05
6  Kalani, Lono M14 TASNM 4:37.45
7 Palmer-Bensemann, Jaxon M15 WMANM 4:47.59
8 Lovell, Nicola W14 BLENM 4:54.55
Event 24 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals Startsat08:13 AM
1 Vallely, Chloe W10 BLENM NT
2 Diamond, Phoebe W11 NLSNM 56.16
3 Binns, Stella W12 TASNM 54.17
4 Munnerley, Kyan M8 TASNM 49.56
5 Kenyon, Riley W9 TASNM 52.14
6  Vather, Kiara W10 NLSNM 54.56
7  Sales, Victoria W12 TASNM NT
8 Krammer, Emily w9 WMANM NT
Heat 2 of 7 Finals Starts at 08:15 AM
1 Martin, Paige W12 TASNM 45.78
2 Tuthill, Charlotte W9 TASNM 42.56
3 Scott, Georgia W12 NLSNM 41.96
4 Hall, Andrew M14 BLENM 41.62
5 Marsden, Aratai M8 NLSNM 41.84
6 Kemp, Ayla W13 TASNM 42.16
7  Tantrum, Monique W14 BLENM 45.75
8 Love, Anna W12 BLENM 47.03
Heat 3 of 7 Finals Starts at 08:16 AM
1 Burer, Eve W14 MOTNM 40.60
2 Jones, Henry M10 NLSNM 40.01
3 Satherley, Helena W16 WMANM 3851
4 Reid, Keelan M13 WMANM 37.67
5 Schwarzenbach, Isabelle W15 WMANM 37.83
6 Robinson, Kate W13 MOTNM 39.73
7 Kole, Hannah W12 BLENM 40.30
8 Taylor, Catherine W12 NLSNM 41.26

Heat 4 of 7 Finals Starts at 08:18 AM
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Event 25 Mixed 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Linyard, Nia
Verran, Quinn
Taylor, Charlotte
Kepess, Marcell
0ld, Keisha
Pawson, Kyan
Berriman, Saffron
Harrison, Lily

W13
M12
W14
M14
W12
M12
W16
W14

TASNM
BLENM
NLSNM
TASNM
TASNM
NLSNM
TASNM
NLSNM

5o0f 7 Finals Starts at 08:19 AM

Ketel, Mya

Yeo, Macey
Thorstensen, Kyla
Cain-Townley, Bella
Oliver, Amy
McNabb, Carys
Ruane, Emer
Harris, Claudia

W16
w13
Wwie
W14
W17
W14
W17
W13

TASNM
TASNM
BLENM
NLSNM
WMANM
BLENM
WMANM
BLENM

6 of 7 Finals Starts at 08:20 AM

Hughes, Jade
Grenfell, Annabel
Cain-Townley, Mia
Seymour, Madeline
Bryant, Finn
McNabb, Finlay
Hine, Ellinor

Teura-Davies, Pare

W15
W15
W15
W15
M15
M15
w18
w12

WMANM
NLSNM
NLSNM
TASNM
NLSNM
BLENM
NLSNM
CCYAK

7 of 7 Finals Starts at 08:22 AM

Reid, Dylan
Wilson, Samantha
Banks, Chase
Smithers, Chris
Swan, Brooke
Morton, Oliver
Skehan, Max
Lovell, Jessica

M16
W17
M16
M26
w16
M17
M14
W16

WMANM
TASNM
NLSNM
BLENM
TASNM
NLSNM
BLENM
BLENM

37.57
37.19
35.67
34.41
35.43
36.38
37.56
37.62

33.98
33.72
32.75
32.66
32.69
33.12
33.82
34.19

32.04
30.37
30.22
29.86
30.13
30.31
3131
32.42

29.40
28.51
27.40
26.97
27.29
28.50
28.53
29.68

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of3 Prelims Startsat08:33 AM
3 Kemp, Ayla W13 TASNM 1:35.88
4 Harrison, Lily W14 NLSNM 1:28.97
5 Burer, Eve W14 MOTNM 1:31.72
6  Berriman, Theodore M14 TASNM 1:36.53

Heat 2 of 3 Prelims Starts at 08:36 AM
1 Hughes, Jade W15 WMANM 1:17.76
2 Kole, Sophie W15 BLENM 1:13.66
3 Eden, Caitlin W16 NLSNM 1:10.84
4 Goomes, Rosie W14 NLSNM 1:09.83
5 Woods, Zac M15 WMANM 1:10.20
6 Rose, Charlotte W15 BLENM 1:13.06
7  Cain-Townley, Bella W14 NLSNM 1:15.26
8 Linyard, Keshia W14 TASNM 1:18.28
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Heat 3 Prelims (#25 Mixed 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

Heat 3 of4 Finals Starts at 08:59 AM
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Chadderton, Monty
Marsden, Matanga
Tuthill, Charlotte
Kole, Hannah
Sugar, Brynn

Love, Anna

Taylor, Catherine
Marsden, Aratai

M11 NLSNM
M11 NLSNM
W9 TASNM
W12 BLENM
W12 TASNM
W12 BLENM
W12 NLSNM
M8 NLSNM

4 of 4 Finals Starts at 09:01 AM

Jones, Henry
Tremblay, Laura
Pawson, Kyan
Teura-Davies, Pare
0Old, Keisha
Verran, Quinn
Scott, Georgia
Sales, Victoria

M10 NLSNM
W12 NLSNM
M12 NLSNM
W12 CCYAK
W12 TASNM
M12 BLENM
W12 NLSNM
W12 TASNM

1:32.21
1:24.12
1:21.69
1:19.21
1:19.98
1:23.65
1:26.21
1:34.17

1:18.35
1:13.77
1:12.28
1:05.91
1:08.78
1:12.92
1:17.98
1:19.01

Event 29 Mixed 11-12 200 SC Meter Butterfly

1 Grenfell, Annabel W15 NLSNM 1:07.81
2 Skehan, Max M14 BLENM 1:06.74
3 Kalani, Lono M14 TASNM 1:04.59
4 Love, Jack M16 BLENM 1:01.86
5 McNabb, Finlay M15 BLENM 1:04.28
6 Bell, Lucas M14 TASNM 1:05.76
7  Seymour, Madeline W15 TASNM 1:07.34
8 Mellor, Ariana W17 NLSNM 1:09.16
Event 26 Mixed 11-12 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat 08:40 AM
1 Marsden, Matanga M11 NLSNM NT
2 Chadderton, Monty M11 NLSNM 3:56.85
3 Maskell, Billie W12 NLSNM 3:37.26
4 Scott, Georgia W12 NLSNM 3:15.82
5 Martin, Paige W12 TASNM 3:26.74
6 Love, Anna W12 BLENM 3:42.05
7 Diamond, Phoebe W11 NLSNM 4:30.51
Event 27 Mixed 13 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Prelims Startsat08:45AM
2 Kemp, Ayla W13 TASNM NT
3 Linyard, Nia W13 TASNM 3:22.62
4 Park, Kaylen M13 TASNM 3:17.44
5 Harris, Claudia W13 BLENM 3:22.55
6  Yeo, Macey W13 TASNM 3:36.86
Heat 2 of2 Prelims Starts at 08:50 AM
1 Ruane, Emer W17 WMANM 3:15.65
2 Linyard, Keshia W14 TASNM 3:10.07
3 Palmer-Bensemann, Jaxon M15 WMANM 2:53.35
4 Kalani, Lono M14 TASNM 2:47.79
5 Ketel, Mya W16 TASNM 2:48.04
6 Lovell, Nicola W14 BLENM 2:55.31
7  Lovell, Nick M18 WMANM 3:13.17
8 Hall, Andrew M14 BLENM 3:15.86
Event 30 Mixed 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals Starts at 08:54 AM
3 Campbell, Max M12 BLENM NT
4 Brosnan, Arabella W10 NLSNM 1:44.66
5 Binns, Giuliana W11 TASNM 1:45.12
6 Krammer, Emily w9 WMANM NT
Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 08:56 AM
1 Edwards, Holly W10 WMANM 1:39.18
2 Kenyon, Riley W9 TASNM 1:37.33
3 Diamond, Phoebe W11 NLSNM 1:36.01
4 Munnerley, Kyan M8 TASNM 1:35.38
5 Martin, Paige W12 TASNM 1:35.53
6 Binns, Stella W12 TASNM 1:36.71
7  Stafford, Elke W11 BLENM 1:38.85
8 Vather, Kiara W10 NLSNM 1:41.74

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat 09:13 AM
4  Daly, Harriett W12 TASNM 3:03.64
Event 28 Mixed 13 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat09:17 AM
1 Kepess, Marcell M14 TASNM 2:52.71
2 Hine, Ellinor W18 NLSNM 2:35.84
3 Swan, Brooke W16 TASNM 2:19.28
4 Verran, Joel M17 TASNM 2:10.72
5 Wilson, Samantha W17 TASNM 2:17.92
6 Banks, Chase M16 NLSNM 2:27.51
7  Lovell, Jessica W16 BLENM 2:37.66
8 McNabb, Carys W14 BLENM 3:00.48
Event 31 Mixed 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims Startsat09:21 AM
3 Kirby, Dylan M13 BLENM NT
4  Kemp, Ayla W13 TASNM 1:19.82
5 Robinson, Kate W13 MOTNM 1:22.62
Heat 2 of 5 Prelims Starts at 09:23 AM
2 Burer, Eve W14 MOTNM 1:15.88
3 Hall, Andrew M14 BLENM 1:14.05
4 Lovell, Nick M18 WMANM 1:12.74
5 Satherley, Helena W16 WMANM 1:12.86
6  Park, Kaylen M13 TASNM 1:14.11
7 Lausen, Ava w13 WMANM 1:16.39
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Heat 3 Prelims (#31 Mixed 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

1 Schwarzenbach, Isabelle W15 WMANM 1:10.78
2 Ruane, Emer W17 WMANM 1:07.69
3 Rose, Charlotte W15 BLENM 1:05.68
4  Thorstensen, Kyla W16 BLENM 1:04.61
5 Ketel, Mya W16 TASNM 1:05.66
6 Claridge, Lilly W15 NLSNM 1:05.96
7  Hughes, Jade W15 WMANM 1:08.71
8 Reid, Keelan M13 WMANM 1:11.87
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Starts at 09:27 AM
1 Kole, Sophie W15 BLENM 1:04.14
2 Bell, Lucas M14 TASNM 1:02.76
3 Seymour, Madeline W15 TASNM 1:02.48
4  Tremblay, Corey M15 NLSNM 1:01.62
5 Cain-Townley, Mia W15 NLSNM 1:02.40
6 Kepess, Marcell M14 TASNM 1:02.64
7  Yeo, Macey W13 TASNM 1:03.50
8 Lovell, Jessica W16 BLENM 1:04.56
Heat 5o0f5 Prelims Startsat09:29 AM
1 McNabb, Finlay M15 BLENM 1:00.63
2 Morton, Oliver M17 NLSNM 57.40
3 Smithers, Chris M26 BLENM 56.45
4 Verran, Joel M17 TASNM 53.82
5 Alford, Will M15 NLSNM 55.44
6  Skehan, Max M14 BLENM 56.60
7  Woods, Zac M15 WMANM 59.09
8 Banks, Chase M16 NLSNM 1:00.66
Event 32 Mixed 13 & Over 200 SC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Prelims Starts at 09:30 AM
1 Tantrum, Monique W14 BLENM 3:23.26
2 Taylor, Charlotte W14 NLSNM 3:10.00
3 Pahl, Sophie W15 TASNM 3:02.83
4 Harris, Claudia W13 BLENM 2:58.38
5 Berriman, Saffron W16 TASNM 2:58.44
6 Linyard, Nia W13 TASNM 3:09.00
7  Harrison, Lily W14 NLSNM 3:13.97
8 Hall, Andrew M14 BLENM 3:31.50
Heat 2 of4 Prelims Startsat09:35AM
1 McNabb, Carys W14 BLENM 2:55.44
2 Linyard, Keshia W14 TASNM 2:50.78
3 Oliver, Amy w17 WMANM 2:50.10
4 Seymour, Madeline W15 TASNM 2:42.78
5 Kole, Sophie W15 BLENM 2:48.63
6 Cain-Townley, Bella W14 NLSNM 2:50.39
7 Rose, Charlotte W15 BLENM 2:53.39
8 Ruane, Emer W17 WMANM 2:56.04
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Heat 3 of4 Prelims Starts at 09:38 AM

1

N oo W

Heat

N O U W N

Goomes, Rosie

Lovell, Jessica
Palmer-Bensemann, Jaxon
Lovell, Nicola

Reid, Dylan

Mellor, Ariana

Eden, Caitlin
Thorstensen, Kyla

W14
w16
M15
W14
M16
w17
W16
W16

NLSNM
BLENM
WMANM
BLENM
WMANM
NLSNM
NLSNM
BLENM

4 of 4 Prelims Starts at 09:42 AM

Grenfell, Annabel
Kalani, Lono
Wilson, Samantha
Verran, Joel

Love, Jack

Banks, Chase
Bryant, Finn

Tremblay, Corey

W15
M14
w17
M17
M16
M16
M15
M15

NLSNM
TASNM
TASNM
TASNM
BLENM
NLSNM
NLSNM
NLSNM

2:39.61
2:38.41
2:35.34
2:34.79
2:35.15
2:37.59
2:39.37
2:41.14

2:32.35
2:28.76
2:25.08
2:15.62
2:18.32
2:25.53
2:31.94
2:32.85



